Page 1/7
Torque Measuring Flange
Short Profile, Robust, Bearingless, High Accuracy, 50 ... 5 000 N·m
45
04
B_
00
0-

For further information of cable and connector see data sheet
000-615.
Order Example:  Type 4504B1KB1N1
Torque sensor: Rated torque 1 000 N∙m, Analog output
±10 V, Speed measurement with 60 pulses/rev.
Measuring Ranges in N∙m
50 50
100 100
200 200
500 500
1 000 1K
2 000 2K
3 000 3K
5 000 5K
Output Signal
Analog output 0±10 V B1
Frequency output 100 ±40 kHz B2
Frequency output 60 ±20 kHz B3
Frequency output 10 ±5 kHz B4
Speed
Angle measurement with N1
60 pulses/rev.
Angle measurement with  N2
2x720 (2x6001)) pulses/rev.